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2° GIRO PODISTICO ANAGNI CITTA’
- 20/05/2006 - KM. 12

ANAGNI (FR)

Cognhome Nome
SOUFYANE EL FADIL
VENAFRO ROBERTO
CENTRA RANIERO
MICHETTI FABIO MASSIMO
CELANI FABIO
PONZA GIANNI
SALVUCCI SANDRO
GIORDANO PASQUALE
MASELLA LUIGI
PAONE GIANNI
CIOCCHETTI ANDREA
LAPOMARDA VINCENZO
CICCONI LUIGI
BRIZZI ALBERTO
RICCI DOMENICO
MALANDRUCCO PIERINO
D'ERRICO LUCILLA
MENENTI MAURO
POMPEI ROBERTO
PANICCIA GIANNI
CELLUZZI VINCENZO
PALLANTE GIANFRANCO
CAMPOLI SILVIO
GAGLIARDUCCI DOMENICO
SCHISANO FRANCESCO
MORLUPI ALESSANDRO
SPAGNOLI GIUSEPPE
PROTANI MARCO
CATRACCHIA LEONELLO
BAUCO ROBERTO
MANCINI FABIO
GAETA ANTONIO FAUSTO
SOMMA ANGELO
DI SORA FRANCESCO
SCHIAVI ANTONIO
PROIETTI SILVANO
FINOCCHIO ANDREA
VOZZA MARIA
ROSSI AGOSTINO
TALONE DONATELLA
D'ADAMO MARIO
RADICIOLI ROBERTO
YAKSETIG CORTES GISELLA
CAROZZA ANTONIO
D'AMBROSI VINCENZO
AMBROSETTI ENZO
PUCA SIMONA
PIERANTONI SIMONE
MOSCATELLI MASSIMILIANO

Cat
SM
MM35
MM35
MM40
AM
MM35
MM35
MMS50
MM45
MMS55
MM35
MM40
MM35
MM45
PM
MMS50
MF40
AM
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM45
MMS50
MM60
MMS50
MM35
MMS50
MM40
MM60
MM40
AM
MMS55
MMS55
MMS55
MM45
MM40
MM40
MF35
MM45
MF35
MM35
MM45
AF
MM40
MM60
MMS50
AF
AM
MM35

DEI PAPI

Societa
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
OLIMPIA 2004
ATL. ALATRI 2001
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
ASD S.S. IL CRAMPO SRL
A.S. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI
ATL. VALMONTONE
S.S. LAZIO ATL.
ATL. ALATRI 2001
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
ATL. VALMONTONE
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE
POD. AMATORI COLLEFERRO
ALBATROS ROMA
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
A.S. TRIATHLON OSTIA
ATL. ALATRI 2001
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
ATL. ALATRI 2001
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
TIVOLI MARATHON
TEAM PUCCI SPORT
POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE
POD. AMATORI MOROLO
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
SOC. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
PODISTICA CASERTA
ATL. LARTANO RUNNING CLUB
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
SOC. ASI USPI SUD LAZIO
UISP IL CRAMPO CHIETI
A.D.S. ACORP ROMA
ARCOBALENO FROSINONE
ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
CRAL ENEA

tempo

0.40.54
0.43.46
0.45.23
0.45.51
0.46.27
0.47.20
0.47.27
0.47.56
0.48.10
0.49.15
0.49.23
0.49.27
0.49.50
0.50.01
0.50.05
0.50.10
0.50.16
0.50.17
0.50.25
0.50.41
0.50.56
0.51.16
0.51.51
0.52.24
0.52.49
0.53.45
0.54.52
0.54.56
0.55.23
0.55.28
0.55.59
0.56.03
0.56.42
0.56.51
0.56.52
0.57.40
0.57.40
0.58.11
0.58.12
0.58.29
0.58.44
0.58.53
0.59.01
0.59.08
1.00.07
1.05.17
1.07.11
1.07.11
1.09.24



50
51
52
53
54
55
56

CRISTINI
BOUDEN
ZAPPI
VECCHI
DALMAZI
ROMEI
SIRIGNANO

LUCIANO
FATHIA
MAURIZIO
GRAZIA
ROBERTO
FABIO
ARNALDO

MM45

MF50
MM70

MF40
MM45
MM35
MM70

POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE
ATL. ALATRI 2001

UISP ROMA

PODISTICA OSTIA

PODISTICA OSTIA

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ATLETICA DEL PARCO

1.10.35
1.11.11
1.15.07
1.16.38
1.17.36
1.18.08
1.19.45



